Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2019

TITLE

Administrator

Chief Financial Officer

ITS Manager

Transportation Operations Manager
Facilities Manager

Financial Officer/Human Resource

Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor

Manager of Capital Projects

Audit & Compliance Specialist
Office Manager - Brokerage Program
Accountant - Brokerage Program
Bookkeeper

Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Travel Trainer

Auditor/Trainer

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Secretary
'Administrative Secretary / Receptionist
Receptionist

Specialist, Brokerage Program
Mobility Staff

Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

EMPLOYEE NAME

Gay, Francis
Burgess, Daniel
Emond, Lorri
Damaso, Brian
Higgins, Jon
Kisamore, Kathleen
Laferrara, Joanne
Morgan, Ronald
Barlow, Amanda
Dourado, Elizabeth
Brocato, Deborah
Bonin, Wendy
McCone, Marcie
Rego, Marina
Waitkevich, Patricia
Norman, Shona
Forte, Stacy
Catania, Kimberly
Foley, Nancy
Joyce, Mary
O'Brien, Sharon
Freelove, Rachel
Cruz, Migdalia
Sardinha, Kelly
Viveiros, Nelia
Aponte, Melanie
Belben, Tracy
Blanton, Kerri
Casavant, Tanya
Courcy, Emily
Dupont, Rosanne
Ford, Brittany
Frenette, Rosemary
Rose-Rogers, Melissa
Perez, Maria
Munoz, Veronica
McNeil, Latoya
Jackson, Christine
Gonzalez, Jacqueline
Galligan, Brooke
Rivera, Mariely

Gross Wages

125,479.00
89,374.00
80,780.00
77,406.00
71,635.00
77,880.00
77,656.00
78,829.00
15,127.00
72,732.00
54,356.00
45,558.00
54,567.00
53,447.00
41,858.00
40,027.00
61,358.00
33,651.00
27,278.00
15,599.00
56,962.00
20,929.00
34,103.00
44,812.00
39,341.00

194.00
270.00
25,728.00
13,802.00
8,195.00
32,738.00
8,644.00
11,394.00
24,720.00
22,056.00
6,867.00
14,266.00
21,943.00
10,025.00
19,729.00
9,839.00



