Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2019

<u>TITLE</u>	EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>Gross Wages</u>
Administrator	Gay, Francis	125,479.00
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess, Daniel	89,374.00
ITS Manager	Emond, Lorri	80,780.00
Transportation Operations Manager	Damaso, Brian	77,406.00
Facilities Manager	Higgins, Jon	71,635.00
Financial Officer/Human Resource	Kisamore, Kathleen	77,880.00
Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor	Laferrara, Joanne	77,656.00
Manager of Capital Projects	Morgan, Ronald	78,829.00
Audit & Compliance Specialist	Barlow, Amanda	15,127.00
Office Manager - Brokerage Program	Dourado, Elizabeth	72,732.00
Accountant - Brokerage Program	Brocato, Deborah	54,356.00
Bookkeeper	Bonin, Wendy	45,558.00
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	McCone, Marcie	54,567.00
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	Rego, Marina	53,447.00
Travel Trainer	Waitkevich, Patricia	41,858.00
Auditor/Trainer	Norman, Shona	40,027.00
Administrative Assistant	Forte, Stacy	61,358.00
Administrative Secretary	Catania, Kimberly	33,651.00
'Administrative Secretary / Receptionist	Foley, Nancy	27,278.00
Receptionist	Joyce, Mary	15,599.00
Specialist, Brokerage Program	O'Brien, Sharon	56,962.00
Mobility Staff	Freelove, Rachel	20,929.00
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Cruz, Migdalia	34,103.00
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Sardinha, Kelly	44,812.00
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Viveiros, Nelia	39,341.00
Customer Service Rep	Aponte, Melanie	194.00
Customer Service Rep	Belben, Tracy	270.00
Customer Service Rep	Blanton, Kerri	25,728.00
Customer Service Rep	Casavant, Tanya	13,802.00
Customer Service Rep	Courcy, Emily	8,195.00
Customer Service Rep	Dupont, Rosanne	32,738.00
Customer Service Rep	Ford, Brittany	8,644.00
Customer Service Rep	Frenette, Rosemary	11,394.00
Customer Service Rep	Rose-Rogers, Melissa	24,720.00
Customer Service Rep	Perez, Maria	22,056.00
Customer Service Rep	Munoz, Veronica	6,867.00
Customer Service Rep	McNeil, Latoya	14,266.00
Customer Service Rep	Jackson, Christine	21,943.00
Customer Service Rep	Gonzalez, Jacqueline	10,025.00
Customer Service Rep	Galligan, Brooke	19,729.00
Customer Service Rep	Rivera, Mariely	9,839.00